This   is   to   inform   you   of  the   release   of  the   2020   budget   allotment   for   your   extension
program/project entitled  "School  and Community Extension  Program" for the  Project 11:
Green  the  Home  Project"  (SP.CE.20a)  in  the  amount  of  One  Hundred  Seventy  Five
Thousand Pesos (P 175,000.00) charged to GAA 2020.

We do hope that even with the meager budget, the project can make a difference among the
lives of the people we serve.

Thank you.

Approved:

President                  th

Recommending Approval:

OT`#ro#uNO  &\¢
Vice  President for ReseFrch & Extension